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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®pyHza AH
JNlorin M.
Kyuypsan B.I.
Fanan O.M.
Kncennuysa €.B.
JNoriH Egik
KocosaH A.
Onekcrok 1.
Epumecky T.
Bbepkosuy A.B.
laHapabynsk I.T.
Manawyk B.O
Bnag IT.
bypna B-lMonecky B
Casy J1.I.
®pyH3za M.
Cnizak M.I.
lanaH Makcim
KyuypsH J1.B.
Onekcrok MaBamk
bypna A.
Kunceniua Pomeo
Konomuiruyk K.l
KopnaH I.
Ckunop 1.B.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 10

2021
Masnorpap,

Kny6 Cropo>kuHeub

B 250 [/ 48.544335 /] 35.806288
11.07.2021 05:00:00

CoHAUYHO
13

120
753.550
0

0

0

Kop,

331619
331521
331616
331547
331055
333761
333747
331526
331517
331622
331511
331604
331541
331634
331545
331540
331536
333763
331590
331170
333805
333806
333762
331620
331533

Kny6

CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeL,b
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxumHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxumHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb
CropoxuHeLb

CropoxumHeLb

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

10
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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15:12:02
17:12:37
1232.31
1034.25
15:12:02
17:12:37
02:00:35
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1408.43
1154.08
1019.14
987.16
922.29
628.55
42292
343.06
235.25
228.84
198.56
153.97
118.82
58.68
3448
24.29
16.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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